
Camerupt 
by Brandon



Head

Teeth

1

2

3

4

Hair

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 12



Back Hump

13

14



Front

Legs

Right

Left

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



Volcanoes

Back

Front

Tail

27

28

29

30

39

40



Pink edges attach to the volcanoes
Teal glue onto the outside of the body

Rocks 

(bottom of volcanoes)

Fur

Fold over and use small 

amount of glue to attach

directly to body 
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